KAZHUPERUMPAKKAM / PIMS / KC KULAM

SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 KAZHUPERUMPAKKAM 7.45
2 PIMS SIDE GATE 7.55
3 |PIMS 8.00
4 |AMMAN NAGAR 8.05
5 K C KULAM PAINT SHOP 8.10
6 K C KULAM NATIONAL SUPER MARKET 8.10
7 K C KULAM ARCH 8.10
8 N R NAGAR - PERIYAKALAPET 8.15
9 [SELLIAMMAN NAGAR 8.15
10 |THE STUDY 8.20

KARUVADIKUPPAM - UZHAVARSANDHAI LAWSPET

SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 |JTS LAWSPET 7.30
2 UZHAVAR SANDHAI - LAWSPET 7.35
3 SHANTHI NAGAR - LAWSPET 7.35
4 LAWSPET 7.40
5 KUMARAN NAGAR - LAWSPET 7.45
6 |CLUNY SCHOOL 7.45
7 PONNIYAMMAN KOIL - LAWSPET 7.45
8 |OLD LIFE LINE HOSPITAL 7.50
9 KOTTUPALAYAM 7.50
10 |PUTHECHITIPET VIVEKANANDHA SCHOOL 7.55
11 |KARUVADIKUPPAM POLICE STATION 7.55
12 |KARUVADIKUPPAM IYYANARKOIL 8.00
13 |KARUVADIKUPPAM BHARATHI NAGAR 8.00
14 |THE STUDY 8.20




KOONIMEDU / ANUMANDHAI / MARAKKANAM / VENNANGAPATTU

SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 VENNANGAPATTU 7.15
2 KOLATHUR 7.15
3 MARAKKANAM ESWARAN KOIL 7.20
4 MARAKKANAM - MURUGAN KLOIL 7.20
5 MARAKKANAM SALT ROAD 7.20
6 MARAKKANAM RAMACHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL 7.25
7 MARAKKANAM THROWPADHI AMMAN KOIL 7.25
8 MARAKKANAM BUS STAND 7.25
9 MARAKKANAM SHIVA MEDICALS 7.30
10 |MARAKKANAM SANIDHI STREET 7.30
11  |MARAKKANAM - PONDY ROAD 7.35
12 |MARAKKANAM BDO OFFICE 7.35
13 |MARAKKANAM 7.40
14 |MANDAVAI 7.40
15 |AALAPAKKAM 7.40
16 |ATCHI KADU 7.40
17 |KEEZHPETTAI 7.45
18 |ANUMANDHAI ANGALAMMAN KOIL 7.45
19 |ANUMANDHAI ECR 7.50
20 |CHETTI NAGAR 7.50
21 |KOONIMEDU - ALM SCHOOL 7.55
22 |KOONIMEDU ECR MAIN ROAD 8.00
23 |RANGANATHAPURAM 8.05
24 |MANJAKUPPAM 8.05
25 |ANNICHANKUPPAM 8.05
26 |KEEZHPUTHUPET 8.10
27 |HOLLOWOOD FARM HOUSE 8.10
28 |THE STUDY 8.20




TAMIL SANGAM / SARAM

SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 |SARAM GOVT AUTOMOBILES 7.35
2 |SARAM MARKET 7.40
3 |BRINDHAVAN 7.40
4  |BALAJI THEATRE 7.45
5 |VSTMAHAL 7.50
6 |VENGATA NAGAR 7.55
7 |TAMIL SANGAM 7.55
8 |THE STUDY 8.20




MUTHIALPET MARKET / RAINBOW NAGAR

SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 |RAINBOW NAGAR 7.50
2 |ANANDHA INN 7.55
3 |BHARADHI DASAN COLLEGE 7.55
4  |MUTHIALPET PIMS 8.00
5 |MUTHIALPET MARKET 8.05
6 |THE STUDY 8.20

AUROVILLE / T C KOOTROAD

SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 |[TC-KOOTROAD NEAR BDO OFFICE 7.25
2 |TCKOOTROAD 7.35
3 |AURIVILLE - HORMONY GATE 7.40
4  |AUROVILLE - AUROMA GARDEN 7.45
5 |AUROVILLE IRUMBAI ROAD 7.50
6 |EDIYANCHAVADI (IYYANAR KOIL) 7.50
7 |KUILAPALAYAM 7.55
8 |AUROVILLE TANTO 8.00
9 |AUROVILLE STATE BANK 8.00
10 |AUROVILLE BAKERY 8.05
11 |AUROVILLE 8.05
12 |AUROVILLE HEALTH CENTRE 8.05
13 [SUN CITY 8.10
14 |BOMMAIYARPALAYAM - SUPER MARKET 8.10
15 [BOMMAIYARPALAYAM 8.10
16 |PILLAICHAVADI BUS STOP 8.15
17 [JAYA THEATRE - PERIYAKALAPET 8.15
18 |THE STUDY 8.20




KATHIRKAMAM / METTUPALAYAM / JIPMER

SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 [JIPMER QURT 7.55
2 |GORIMEDU CHECK POST 7.50
3 |ESI- GORIMEDU 7.50
4 |GORIMEDU POLICE QURT 7.45
5 |GORIMEDU FIRE STATION 7.45
6 |PRIYA DHARSHINI NAGAR 7.45
7 |METTUPALAYAM WATER TANK 7.45
8 |METTUPALAYAM 7.45
9 |METTUPALAYAM JUNCTION 7.40
10 [KATHIRKAMAM ARCH 7.40
11 [KATHIRKAMAM MEDICAL COLLEGE 7.35
12 |[EMPLOYMENT OFFICE 7.35
13 |RANI' HOSPITAL 7.30
14 |FRENCH CORNER - KOKKU PARK 8.00
15 |[PILLAICHAVADI - PEC SIDE GATE 8.10
16 |THE STUDY 8.20
ANNA SALAI / ARIYANKUPPAM
SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 |ARIYANKUPPAM CHURCH 7.25
2  |ARIYANKUPPAM 7.25
3 |MURUNGAPAKKAM 7.30
4  |SUNWAY HOTEL 7.35
5 |100 FT ROAD KAMATCHI HOTEL 7.35
6 |ANNA NAGAR 7.40
7 |NEW BUS STAND / HOTEL MASS 7.40
8 |POTHYS 7.45
9 |ANNAI RESIDENCY 7.50
10 |[KANDHAN COMPLEX 7.50
11 |KALAMANDABAM 8.05
12 |SARUKKUPALLAM 8.05
13 |THE STUDY 8.20




KALAPET / UNIVERSITY / GINGER HOTEL

SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 |KOTTAKUPPAM ARCH 7.30
2 |MUTHIALPET CLOCK TOWER 7.30
3 |MUTHIALPET PETROL BUNK 7.35
4 |GINGER HOTEL 7.40
5 |KOTAKUPPAM BYE PASS - BOI 7.40
6 |KOTTAKUPPAM ROUNDANA 7.45
7 |THEEPANJAMMAN KOIL 7.50
8 |CHINNA MUDELIYAR CHAVADI 7.55
9 |PERIYA MUDELIARCHAVADI 7.55
10 |UNIVERSITY QURT 8.05
11 |UNIVERSITY GATE - 2 8.05
12 |UNIVERSITY GATE 1 8.10
13 |CHINNAKALAPET - RADIO SHOP 8.10
14 |CHINNA KALAPET - ASHOK HOTEL 8.10
15 |UCO BANK - PERIYAKALAPET 8.15
16 |PERIYA KALAPET 8.15
17 |KALAPET WATER TANK 8.15
18 |THE STUDY 8.20

RAJIVE GANDHI HOSPITAL - MOOLAKULAM

SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 |TEACHERS COLONY - MOOLAKULAM 7.30
2 |VASANTHA RAJA THEATRE 7.30
3 |MOOLAKULAM 7.35
4 |SRINIVASA TOWER - MOOLAKULAM 7.35
5 |JAYA NAGAR REDDIYARPALAYAM 7.40
6 |KAMBAN NAGAR 7.40
7 |REDDIYARPALAYAM TATA MOTORS 7.45
8 |AJEES NAGAR 7.45
9 |VICTORIA NAGAR 7.45
10 ARTHUR EYE HOSPITAL - (Maragatham Appartment Students) 7.50
11 [RAJIVE GANDHI HOSPITAL 7.55
12 |THE STUDY 8.20




MVR HOSPITAL / LATHA STEELS / NAVARKULAM

SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 [NAVARKULAM - LAWSPET 7.30
2 [NAVALAR JUNCTION 7.35
3 |NAVALAR SCHOOL - LAWSET 7.40
4  |LATHA STEELS ECR 7.45
5 |KRISHNA NAGAR - LAWSPET 7.50
6 |[MVR HOSPITAL 7.55
7 |THE STUDY 8.20

MUTHIALPET / WHITE TOWN / CEMEBNT ROAD

SL. NO BUS STOP PICK UP
1 |CEMENT ROAD 7.30
2 |AFT MILL ROAD 7.35
3 |MUDELIYARPET POLICE STATION 7.35
4 |UPPALAM ROAD 7.40
5 |INDIRA GANDHI STADIUM 7.40
6 |CLOCK TOWER - BUSSY STREET 7.45
7 |OLD LAW COLLEGE 7.50
8 |TRAFFIC POLICE STATION 7.50
9 |GENJEE SALAI 7.55
10 |GH GINGEE SALAI 7.55
11 |GENJEE SALAI - KAMATCHAIMMAN KOIL 7.55
12 |PICK & PACK 7.55
13 |[MUTHIALPET POLICE STATION 8.00
14 |MUTHIALPET SOWDAMBIGAI TEMPLE 8.05
15 |THE STUDY 8.20




